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TOTAL 260,312.03 Knockers put on dirty showActivity Awards 

AIESEC
African Student Union 
Albert Ross Society 
Amateur Radio Club 
Anthropology Society 
Audit
Bank Charges 
Bailey Geological Society 
Biological Society 
Brunswickan 
Business Society 
Camera Club 
Campus Police 
Caribbean Circle 
Chemical Engineering Society 
Chemistry Club 
Charity 
CHSR-FM
Comptroller's Fund 
Computer Science Association 
Contingency
Civil Engineering Society 
Dance Society 
Directory 
Elections
Engineering Undergraduate Society
Forestry AssociationForestry Engineering
Geological Engineering Society
Graduate Students Association
Health Sciences
History Club
Home Economics
Honoraria
I.D. Cards
India Association
Insurance
Law Students Society 
Legal Fees
Malaysian Student Association
Microcomputer
Muslim Students Association
Nursing
O.C.S.A.
Physical Education
Physics Society
Political Science Students
Postage
Reserve Fund
Salaries
Spanish Club
Student Society of Mechanical Eng.
Student Union Conferences
Student Union Office
Summer Salaries
Surveying Society
Student Discipline Committee
Sound System
Telephone
Venezuelan Student Association 
Wildlife Society . \
Yearbook
Entertainment (Woodshed)^ ^

I re400.00 
1,680.00

825.00
943.00
800.00

1.850.00 
751.37 
800.00
925.00 

50,753.75
1.172.00

200.00
525.00

1.290.00
800.00 
380.00
150.00 

60,762.67
100.00
375.00

8,000.00
840.00
539.00

4.416.00
3.092.00

945.00
1.310.00

700.00
230.00

4.500.00
652.00
700.00

10.250.00 
6,939.50
1.540.00

834.00
2.668.00
1.560.00
1.611.00
1.315.00

680.00
827.00

1.205.00
750.00
650.00
900.00
990.00

2,000.00
16,017..30

690.00
1.340.00
1,000.00
2.150.00 
4,668.24

845.00
200.00

4.854.00
3,000.00

213.00
940.00 

32,123.50
3.500.00
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IThe Chicago Knockers 

started off their show to a 
rather exuberant crowd in 
the ballroom Saturday 
Night. The girls came out 
and did a warmup to the 
music from Flashdance, 
which was well received by 
the males.

The wrestling was top- 
notch, but slightly remnis- 
cant of Atlantic Grand Prix 
Wrestling, and in any case, 
it certainly got more ap
plause.

The two matches involv
ing the girls were much the 
same, hair pulling, several 
body slams and airplane 
spins, with lots of mud. As 
is typical with wrestling, the 
bad guy always beat up the 
good guy, or girl outside the 
ring. Well, mud-wrestling is 
no exception. One of the 
girls was thrown into the 
audience. It's not really all 
that nice to catch a girl 
covered with mud, but there 
were several volunteers 
willing to sacrafice 
theirclean clothes 
CSL's first athletic 
endeavour.

After the girls, came the 
showdown. Kevin Galland 
and Rico Cuthberson took 
on Toks Skapata and Kevin
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on two of the girls in a 
rather violent match. The

girls showed that they were 
not just pretty playthings. 
They gave as good as they 
had and were easily able to 
pick up their male counter 
parts and body slam them.

When it came down to the 
end, it was the Knockers on 
top, literally. Nighthawk 
land on top of Toks and 
almost smothered him while 
pinning him, but he really 
didn't mind.

According to Darren 
Evans, UNB Comptroller, 
they sold about 300 tickets 
but the response was fan
tastic to what has been the 

to determine who would 
take on two of the Knockers 
in a tag team match. Rico 
and Gallant came out in two 
rather outlandish costumes 
in an attempt to psych out 
their opponents, but it didn't 
work, as when the match 
was over, Toks and Kevin 
emerged victorious.

With that done, they took
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