Activity Awards	U.N.B. STUDENT UNION	2,140.00	
AIESEC	1983 - 1984 BUDGET	400.00	
African Student Union	TOTAL 260,312.03	1,680.00	
Albert Ross Society		825.00	
Amateur Radio Club		943.00	
Anthropology Society		800.00	9
Audit		1,850.00	
Bank Charges		751.37	
Bailey Geological Soci	iety	900.00 925.00	
Biological Society		50,753.75	
Brunswickan		1,172.00	
Business Society		200.00	
Camera Club		525.00	
Campus Police		1,290.00	
Caribbean Circle Chemical Engineering	Society	800.00	
Chemistry Club	Society	380.00	
Charity		150.00	
CHSR-FM		60,762.67	
Comptroller's Fund		100.00	
Computer Science As	sociation	375.00	
Contingency		8,000.00	
Civil Engineering Soci	iety	840.00	
Dance Society		539.00	
Directory		4,416.00	
Elections		3,092.00	
Engineering Undergraduate Society		945.00	
Forestry AssociationForestry Engineering		1,310.00	
Geological Engineering Society		700.00	
Graduate Students Association		230.00	
Health Sciences		4,500.00	
History Club	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	652.00	
Home Economics	Markette and the second of the	700.00	
Honoraria		10,250.00	
I.D. Cards		6,939.50	
India Association		1,540.00 834.00	
Insurance		2,668.00	
Law Students Society		1,560.00	
Legal Fees		1,611.00	
Malaysian Student A	ASSOCIATION	1,315.00	
Microcomputer Muslim Students Ass	esciption	680.00	
	Sociation	827,00	
Nursing O.C.S.A.		1,205.00	
Physical Education	Sept March 1992 To 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	750.00	
Physics Society		650.00	
Political Science Stu	dents	900.00	
Postage		990.00	
Reserve Fund		2,000.00	
Salaries		16,01730	
Spanish Club		690.00	
Student Society of A	Aechanical Eng.	1,340.00	
Student Union Confe	erences	1,000.00	
Student Union Offic	е	2,150.00	
Summer Salaries		4,668.24	
Surveying Society		845.00	
Student Discipline C	Committee	200.00	
Sound System		4,854.00	
Telephone		3,000.00	
Venezuelan Studen	t Association	213,00 940.00	
Wildlife Society		32,123.50	
Yearbook		3.500.00	
Entertainment (Woodshed)		3,300.00	

Atlantic (Valleries)

EXHIBITION OPENING

BRUNO COTE

LORD BEAVERBROOK HOTEL SUNDAY, OCT. 17,

2-5 p.m. MEET THE ARTIST

44 Waterloo Row

E3B 1Y9 455-4392

Knockers put on dirty show

The Chicago Knockers started off their show to a rather exuberant crowd in the ballroom Saturday Night. The girls came out and did a warmup to the music from Flashdance, which was well received by the males.

The wrestling was topnotch, but slightly remniscant of Atlantic Grand Prix Wrestling, and in any case, it certainly got more applause.

The two matches involving the girls were much the same, hair pulling, several body slams and airplane spins, with lots of mud. As is typical with wrestling, the bad guy always beat up the good guy, or girl outside the ring. Well, mud-wrestling is no exception. One of the girls was thrown into the audience. It's not really all that nice to catch a girl covered with mud, but there were several volunteers willing to sacrafice theirclean clothes CSL's first athletic

endeavour.

After the girls, came the showdown. Kevin Galland and Rico Cuthberson took on Toks Skapata and Kevin



Photos By: Bill Traer

According to Darren Evans, UNB Comptroller, they sold about 300 tickets but the response was fantastic to what has been the

to determine who would take on two of the Knockers in a tag team match. Rico and Gallant came out in two rather outlandish costumes in an attempt to psych out their opponents, but it didn't work, as when the match was over, Toks and Kevin emerged victorious.

With that done, they took

on two of the girls in a rather violent match. The

girls showed that they were not just pretty playthings. They gave as good as they had and were easily able to pick up their male counter parts and body slam them.

When it came down to the end, it was the Knockers on top, literally. Nighthawk land on top of Toks and almost smothered him while pinning him, but he really didn't mind.

ANCIPIE LOOK



Mon & Tue Nites
Professor Jim
is accepting 55 out of 95
at the

"DJ"



in newly renovated

RIVERVIEW ARMS



DANCING NIGHTLY IN THE LIBRARY, OUR NEWLY RENOVATED ROOM



DOOR PRIZES

I reshots and stoo I spor joke'

too la Sport joke'
The Head Common Concestron The at 8: 'Land and You ecuti

at y ble N who JES A fles was bor Q green a ti

som

mus

war bor Spi of I him nat ing and not

one be

no